Energy Sector Utility Reform Project
(ESURP) and intends to apply part ...

Get a quote 

Sierra Leone to benefit from
renewable energy project

Sierra Leone to benefit from renewable
energy project By Chernor Alimamy
Kamara President Julius Maada Bio has
signed a massive $ 311million (three
hundred and eleven ...

Get a quote 

Government of Sierra Leone
Tenders 

Sierra Leone RFP - A document outlining
the Sierra Leone government's
requirements for a proposed project or
service, inviting vendors to submit
detailed proposals.

Get a quote 

Enhancing Sierra Leone Energy